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NOTES:

1. The scheme shown on this plan will be subject to detailed

Principal Application Site
Satellite Application Sites

General Arrangement

Indicative New Lighting Column

20.0 lux
10.0 lux
5.0 lux
3.0 lux
1.0 lux

design development in accordance with the terms of the
Development Consent Order.
2. Indicative lighting design shown accords with
BS5489-1:2013 and BSEN 13201-2:2003.
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